- K3 1 12
g

SUPOW
D

SP216P

SP216S

POWER MACHINERY CO., LTD




EHFMEOER S K

© RTEEFMRA0145681 BRI EHRBNRIANNE
fih EAERRAY
* ITHEHR, A5 EFRNESHRS .

s VTAEMR, BEIANM. B, Be. £7HE.
c FEERURESIMER K EBES, BBMUXEBR
EHEH.

- EREHFMENE IR ENBRMERETFES, U
RFFREHFMASEFRTS, WBEREIESTERELZN
WARABAEELFR.

s FHEFMOKEBRBRENAXLTRE.

* This book is made with the newest parts
information before Jun , 2014
* Please Contact sales@nbsupow. com for latest
information.

* The power of interpretation belongs to
Ningbo Supow Power Machinery co., Itd

SRR & 1T HHEA20184E6H
TRERZHWER A BFARER

= X

s BEEHFMMFERSE (Introduction) .................... 1
« HBLERSHEERAR (Models). ...................... 2
s MZEEfEZET] (Composition Introduction)............... 3
LI 1 5

e Fiapk (FHERI) (Handle bar Assy (push)).......... 5

s FEEpk (BEERY) (Handle bar Assy (self-propelled )...6
o FOS2pk (KHlsAF) (Handle bar Assy (self———————

propelled ), Without Engine brake)......... 7
o JIEEAFHN (Handle assy (BBC)). ... oo, 8
o VERFW (Throttle lever ). ..o, 9
e IR, THFW (Throttle and shift lever)........... 10
o TRFE /B3 (Gearbox and sub—shaft)............. 11
o FERESL (Yoke Joint ). ... 14
s FRiE (FHER!) (Rear Axle Comp ) (push) ....... 15
- ERtHER (BFESRY) (Rear Axle Comp) (self —propelled ). ..... 16
s BIEEE A (Front comp) ............. .. ... .. ... .... 17
o JISLEREL (Chassis ASSY) . .o 18
« IHE/ (FB7]) (Blade Kits S2)......ovininin.... 20
« TIEERK (HJ]) (Blade Kits L)....ooooveeonnn... 21
« TIEE2M (KEZ&HJ]) (Bar Blade).................. 22
s JIBEE4%E (Blade Brake System)................... 23
o EEEILX (Grass Bag Comp). . ..o oo 24

o R (Stickers) ..o 25




O NMBAEREBRRERSZR

- AEMABENNEERSERERZFRA TR .

FRES | KRAERS ZFNES AHNBESEHE ANEEZE L5 NHEE HMPERT  B/EE
$P216PH GXV160H2-C12 012 163cc L 040 4(‘:(/(;5)0
L-E7] " '
7] >30mm W:590
SP216SH GXV160H2-SFC SFC (217) 16300 H:435 43(/65)4
SP216PK S-R7] XT7.75 XT7.75 173¢c 42 (K6)

s FEmiiAR:

SP216PH-L, EIEH 21" F#ER, KELEHGXV160H2-C12, H J].
SP216PH-S, EIEH 21" F#ER, KELXEHGXV160H2-C12, B J].
SP216SH-L, EIEMl21"BERE, KHKLXEHGXVI160H2-SFC, E J].
SP216SH-S, EtfH21"BER, AHLZHGEXV160H2-SFC, B J].
SP216PK-S, BEIE# 21" F#HR, R#ELHINXT7.75, BT,




M 3R f@ % 5| COMPOSITION INTRODUCTION

F®E R (F#ERD € : ) @




5| COMPOSITION INTRODUCTION

==
ER

B
..14 &,
. ¥
i s
4 -~
R
® ®
S S :
fof
=
1 1 M
R R i«
R
) ®
#
m =
= Bt
g1 e
= R
#®

=]




F @ 2 gk (F # BY) HANDLE ASSY (PUSH)

Iz E
R EYE AN
TFit
LFim
B=E
h N — A}
F 5 W= & R Name A ES Wit R =
SP216P

1 80707180001 #%35X250 BAND, WIRE 7X180 2

2 10210051020 TFit HANDLE, LOWER 1

3 10210051030 FiLx CLAMP, HANDLE 2

4 80606300100 1R GRIP, HANDLE JOINT 3

5 10210051040 AFBXE STAY COMP, R HANDLE 1

6 10210051050 EFEYE STAY COMP,L HANDLE 1

7 10210053010 tFim PIPE COMP, UPPER HANDLE 1

8 10210053120 | B FF o SPG, BRAKE LEVER 1

9 10210053060 HIZHF AT E BUSH, BRAKE LEVER 1

10 10210053210 il i & CABLE COMP, BRAKE 1 GXV160H2-C14/C14/SFC

14210053210 H B R &R CABLE COMP, BRAKE 1 XT7.75

11 10210053110 [E] {ir 58 & SPG, RTN 1

12 10210053020 &l B #F LEVER COMP, BRAKE 1

13 10210051110 NI = SHAFT, DISCHARGE GUARD 1

14 10210053050 5 FM8X47 PIN, CLUTCH LEVER 8X47 1

15 10190054020 EEL Y BOLT, HANDLE HOLDER 2

16 10210053070 1E IR NUT, PUSH 8MM 1

17 10210053080 #ZE8X11X13.5 COLLAR, 8X11X13.5 1

18 91057830006 EFEM8X18 BOLT, HEX, 8X18 4

19 91061870002 L ESRIE NS NUT, FLANGE, 8MM 4

20 93000970102 EH B 8MMX16X1.5 WASHER, PLAIN 8X15X1.5 2

21 91000910001 FFO$E1. 5X20 SPLITPIN 1.5X20 1

22 10190054030 REIS H WASHER R 3

23 10210051000 FHEK (FH) B1-9M11-225S FEHEIPHERK 1




\/—, \ —— > .
X K OE F L B RX YOKE JOINT
Iz E
RREELBR
5= = & Name i B ES Bt S
15210091000 RBEELEK ASSY, JOINT 1
15210051070 IE IR GLIP,CLUTGH SHAFT 2
93001190204 % F ROLLER, 4X17.8 2




& % 3 2 Bt (F # E!) REAR AXLE

COM (PUSH)

©1p

Iz E
L
fe5tH
=
h N — A}
F = W= & R Name REHB S it =
SP216P
1 10210021000 EitH SHAFT COMP, REAR AXLE 1
2 10210020010 Bt E BUSH, RR AXLE SHAFT 2
3 80220045101 w1 (8R) WHEEL COMP, 200X45 2
4 80220045102 i CAP, WHEEL 2
5 10210020030 FRE GRIP, ADJR 1
6 10210020020 A ERR LEVER, HEIGHT ADJUSTER 1
7 91008890001 HXME M6 NUT, FLANDE, 6MM 1
8 10190010020 = 4 [ NUT, PUSH 12. 7MM 2
9 10190010030 % FHE13MM WASHER, SPG 13MM 2
10 10210020040 HFRE COLLAR, WHEEL 2
11 91057870003 EZHEERN6X14 BOLT, FLANDE, 6X14 1
12 80220045100 TS WHEEL COMP 2




& % %

2 pk (B FE #!) REAR AXLE COM (SELF-PROPELLED)

€12

Iz E
L
fe5tH
15 14
\ V12 5 7
JNG
16
20
B=E
h N — A}
F = W= & R Name REHB S Wit RS
SP216S
1 15210021000 fEitH SHAFT COMP, REAR AXLE 1
2 15210020050 3 7R 2 HOLDER, BRG 1
3 10210020010 Bt E BUSH, RR AXLE SHAFT 2
4 15210020060 AR HOLDER COMP,R RACHET 1
5 15210020070 ki HOLDER COMP,L RACHET 1
6 80220045104 W= CAP, WHEEL 2
7 82220050101 BEE® WHEEL COMP, 200X50 PROPELLED 2
80220050101 B S WHEEL COMP, 200X50 PROPELLED 2
8 10210020030 FRE GRIP, ADJR 1
9 10210020020 BT FR LEVER, HEIGHT ADJUSTER 1
10 15210020080 T EER A8 BOLT, WHEEL 2
11 91008890001 HXIE M6 NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 1
12 15210020090 FHE15.1X22%X1. 6 WASHER, PLAIN, 15. 1X22X1. 6 2
13 15210020100 HE16X31, 6X1 WASHER, 16X31. 6X1 4
14 15210020110 W FHE15X54X5 WASHER, WHEEL, 15X54X5 2
15 91002760004 TR &l 7% BRG, BALL RADIAL 2
16 93001190201 3 145%23. 8 ROLLER 5X23.8 2
17 91057870001 E=TEIEMEM6X10 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X10 3
18 91057870003 EEZHIEEM6X14 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X14 1
19 15210020111 IR & 46 % 14 RACHET HOLDER, WHEEL 2
20 82220050100 BRAH WHEEL COMP,R 1




BI % %l & B FRONT COM

Iz E
L
AIECH
nE
| Fr S — 3
Fr w5 & FR Name RS BegriiThe)
SP216P/S

10210011000 BT %D 4 SHAFT COMP, FRNT AXLE 1
80220045101 ®BF (ZBH, Fi) WHEEL COMP, 200X45, PLASTIC 2
81220050101 BE® (8% WHEEL COMP, 200X45, RUBBER 2
80220045102 ®wE (BE) GAP, WHEEL (PUSH) 2
80220045104 WwE (Fi) GAP, WHEEL (SELF-PROPELLED) 2
10210011010 CIEE RS BUSH, FR AXLE SHAFT 2
10210011040 & SPRING, SHAFT HOLDER
10190010020 2 418 BB NUT, PUSH 12. 7MM 2
10190010030 7 g WASHER, WHEEL 2

80220045100
81220050100

BRFEG (F)
RFEH (BE)

WHEEL COMP, PUSH
WHEEL COMP, (SELF-PROPELLED)




J] 3k &= & Rk CHASSIS ASS

Iz E
REHIFEER
REMHIFIR
ENRHAR
nE
= = Fr S - = hY =
F S b = B R Name EZohtBS 3 $vi
SP216P/S

1 10210033010 ZES|F ARM, ADJR 1
2 10210033020 BB RE BUSH, ADJR 2
3 10210033030 i E COLLAR, SPG, PIVOT 1
4 10210033040 54 5 B E B HOLDER, RR AXLE SHAFT 2
5 10210031080 EEESE PANEL, HEIGHT ADJUSTER 1
6 10210033050 B RE SPRING, BALANCER 1
7 10210034020 fEEmE (FEELH) COVER, DRIVE SHAFT (PVSH) 1
8 15210034020 fEEmE (BEEH) COVER, DRIVE SHAFT (SELF-PROPELLED) 1
9 10210031010 J1kE HOUSING, CUTTER 1
11210031010 hig Tk E HOUSING, CUTTER 1
10 10210031020 R LB IPE K PANEL, SAFETY SHIELD 1
11 10210031030 REHIFW SHIELD, SAFETY 1
12 10210032020 B 7 2 STPR, DISCHARGE GUARD 3
13 10210031040 B COVER COMP, REAR 1
14 10210031050 1= GUIDE, SCROLL 1
15 10210031060 BB PLATE, SCROLL GUIDE 1
16 10210031070 A Bf 37 4F GUARD, FRONT 1
17 10210032010 R R GUARD DISCHARGE 1
18 10210032030 B5 3P 2 2 i PIPE, GUARD SHAFT 1
19 10210032040 [E] i 58 & SPG, GUARD RETURN 1
20 10210032050 it E BUSH, GUARD SHAFT 2
21 91065600002 BB ETM6X12 BOLT, FLANGE M6X12 9

22 10190030070 EREIEMEE (5/16-24X40) BOLTENG SET (5/16-24X40) 3/4 €12/ (SFQC)

10190030080 EEIHIEIEIE (5/16-24X50) BOLTENG SET (5/16-24X50) 3 C14/N4C
23 91065600003 B W I2HM6X25 BOLT, FLNAGE, SH M6X25 1/1




Sk £ & Ak CHASSIS ASS

Iz E
REHIFEER
REMHIFIR
EF AR
2
F 5 4 = 2 W Name R ES it =
SP216P/S
24 10210033060 EfLtHF&E PUSH CAP, DOWEL PIN 1
25 91061840001 AN NUT, FLANDE, 6MM 6
26 93000960002 KEFE10X28X3 WASHER, PLAIN, 10MM 2
27 10210033070 EHE10.5X20%X2. 6 WASHER, PLAIN, 10. 5X20X2. 6 2
28 91126150002 HETAX16 RIVET,BLIND 4X16 4
29 93034520109 HET2. 4X6 RIVET, 2. 4X6 4
30 10210032060 El 8 E W E COLLAR, GUARD RETURN SPG 1
31 91061870002 EEZmEHKIEFNS NUT, FLANGE, 8MM 1 C12
32 93008940102 KEo7 E-RING 7MM 2
33 91057870009 EZEIRRN6X16 BOLT, FLANDE, 6X16 6
34 91057870006 A A EIZIZN8X55 BOLT, FLANDE, 8X55 1 c12
91057870008 KM EIEIZRNEX65 BOLT, FLANDE, 8X65 1(3) Cc14/N4cC
93034520105 KM EIEEZEBRNI10X50 BOLT, FLANDE, 10X50 1
93034520106 KM IEIEIZRNEXT0 BOLT, FLANDE, 8X70 2
35 10210031100 SEH10.5X22X2. 6 (HEEH) WASHER, PLAIN, 10.5X22X2. 6 1
36 93000960001 FE#BX22X1.5 WASHER, PLAIN, 8X22X1.5 (4)2 (C12/C14/N4C)8. 0
93000970001 EH10.5X20%X1.5 WASHER, PLAIN, 10. 5X20X1.5 (4)2 8.0
37 91000930001 HWMERE 08 SPG WASHER ¢8 4 8.0
38 93034520104 AL EE CGH) WASHER 1 N4C/8.0




7] B & Bt (BB J]) BLADE KITS S2

Iz E
Vil
WERTIE
nE
| Fr S — [ 3 [ |
W= & R Name REHB S Wit RS
SP216P/S
10190040010 B ROUND BLADE DISK 1
10190040020 NEEZ (K) HOLDER, BLADE (LONG) 1 GXV160H2-C12/SFC
11190040020 NNEFE=Z HOLDER, BLADE 1 GXV160H2-C14
12190040020 NNEFE=Z HOLDER, BLADE 1 BS
10190044020 TNEFE= HOLDER, BLADE 1 KOHLERS. 0
10190040030 Sk p WASHER, HOLDER 1
10190040040 84 (M10X1. 25X25) BOLT,DISK BLADE 10X1.25X25 1 GXV160H2-C12/SFC/N4C
11190040040 1848 (3/8-24X30) BOLT,DISK BLADE 3/8-24X30 1 GXV160H2-C14/KOHLERXTB
10190040050 TNEEZ8 (R KEY, WOODRUFF 1 GXV160H2-C12/SFC/C14
12190040050 TIEE=3 KEY, WOODRUFF 1 N4C
10190040070 TI# k=% (BS) KEY, WOODRUFF 1 KOHLERS. 0
6 80314645114 L HIEEMN0 NUT, SELF LOCKING 2
7 80314645113 TH®RH WASHER, BLADE 2
8 80314645112 &K 2
9 81314645101 e BLADE SPRING WASHER 2
10 80314645111 T B 12 BLADE 2
11 81314645000 TTHREH (KD BLADE KIT 2
80314645000 TIEEHE (58) BLADE KIT 2




J] B & it (H J]) BLADE KITS L

“#izm B

BJR

P
) % 2 £ Name & e S S
SP216P/S

1 80352257101 BHIH LONG BLADE 1

2 10210040020 HII%EZE HOLDER, BLADEBL 1 GXV160H2-C12/SFC

3 10210040030 T IZ2H#M10X1. 25X16 BOLT,DISK BLADE 10X1.25 2

4 10190040040 il B2 HM10X1. 25X25 BOLT, HEX 10X1.25 1

5 10190040050 TIE&EZ4 KEY, WOODRUFF 1

6 93000960002 HE10X28X3 WASHER, 10X28X3 1




7] B 2 5K (XEEJ]) BLADE KITS BES

“#izm B

REXHETIR

P
) % 2 £ Name & e S S
SP216P/S

1 10210040070 KEETR LONG BLADE 1

2 14190040021 KEETI®= HOLDER, BLADE 1 GXV160H2-C12/SFC

3 10210040030 T2 M10X1. 25X16 BOLT,DISK BLADE 10X1.25 2

4 10190040040 24 M10X1. 25X25 BOLT, HEX 10X1.25 1

5 10190040050 TEEZ4 KEY, WOODRUFF 1

6 10210040060 R R BALL WASHER 1




F 5 A ¥ =
Jl 8 8 6 3 & CUTTER CLUTCH DEVICE
#iEmBE
TIBBEEERE
nE
= = 1 S —, [ [y O
F 5 4 = & R Name REHB S it =
SP216P/S

1 15210041100 BA8 CLUTCH PLATE 1

2 15210042100 EfL X IE LOCATING BEARING 1

3 15210043100 ) B EEE £ FRICTION BRAKE SEAT 1

4 10190040050 & F KEY, WOODRUFF 1

5 15210043200 HE DOWEL 3

6 15210043300 YTEEE BEARING PRESSURE SPRING 3

7 15210043400 ¥ iE iR BOLT, BEARING 3

8 15210043500 R FRICTION SEAT 1

9 15210044100 EEE FRICTION DISK 1

10 15210043600 HE DOWEL 2

11 15210043700 i 7 R BEARING WASHER 1

12 15210054500 BEA%ETE CLUTCH SEAT 1

13 91065600002 BB IZHM6X12 BOLT, TAPPING 4

14 15210043800 i SPRING 2

15 15210043900 HE DOWEL 2

16 15210045100 EAEE CLUTCH PRESSURE SPRING 1

17 15210046100 TE(RZ HOLDER, BLADE DISK 1

18 15210045201 ik 44X22X12 BEARING 44X22X12 1

19 15210045300 EHE WASHER, PLAIN 1

20 10190040040 o i2EEM10X 1. 25%X25 BOLT,D1SK BLADE 10X1.25X20 1

21 80352257101 =l LONG BLADE 1

22 10210040030 TIRIZFEM10X1. 25X16 BOLT,DISK BLADE10X1.25X20 2

23 15210181011 T1¥E BLADE CORBEL 1

24 15210045200 KEHFE 47X20X19 BEARING 47X20X19 1




F o 2 gk (B £ B!) HANDLE ASSY (SELF-DROPELLED)

€2

Iz E

R EYE AN

BERNE

1 TFE

% EFim

10
?9
;/7
B=E
= 1 > — Y
F s % 5 £ Name SPo16 RMMAS MRS

1 80707180001 2 $L5X250 BAND, WIRE 7X180 2
2 10210051020 TFiE HANDLE, LOWER 1
3 10210051030 Fimk CLAMP, HANDLE 2
4 80606300100 i #8 GRIP, HANDLE JOINT 3
5 10210051040 AFEIE STAY COMP, R HANDLE 1
6 10210051050 EFILYE STAY COMP,L HANDLE 1
7 15210053010 tFiE PIPE COMP, UPPER HANDLE 1
8 10210053020 % Eh 4T LEVER COMP , BRAKE 1
9 15210053130 EAoRWE SPG, CLUTCH 1
10 10210053120 | ShAT I EE SPG, BRAKE LEVER 1
11 10210053060 HI AT E BUSH, BRAKE LEVER 3
12 15210053230 BARMNE CABLE COMP, CLUTCH 1

13 10210053210 | = 1 &= CABLE GOMP, BRAKE 1 SFC
14 10210053110 [B] {if 58 & SPG, RTN 1
15 15210053030 A RBT LEVER COMP, CLUTCH 1
16 10210051110 ENEEFFIP = SHAFT, DISCHARGE GUARD 1
17 15210053050 $4 F8X59 PIN, CLUTCH LEVER 8X59 1
18 10190054020 FimiRse BOLT, HANDLE HOLDER 2
19 10210053080 #2E8X11X13.5 COLLAR, 8X11X18.5 1
20 91057830006 1ZFEM8X18 BOLT, HEX8X18 4
21 91061870002 EEZEPEEENS NUT, FLANGE, 8MM 4
22 93000970102 F#HB8X16X1. 5mm WASHER, PLAIN8MM 2
23 91000910001 FFO$E1. 5X20 SPLITPIN 1.5X20 1
24 10190054030 REE WASHER R 3




g

-

4% GRASS BAG COM

#EmAB
4E RIS
) % 2 & Name HE &Y ES S
SP216P/S -
1 10210061000 EER FABRIC COMP, GRASS BAG 1
2 10210062000 EEKER FRAME COMP, GRASS BAG 1
3 11210061000 EER (M) FABRIC COMP, GRASS BAG 1




— Vo
¥ 2 STICKERS €21
#EmAB
% & e £ SR
= S -, 1 ) [ |
= R Name D= W=
SP216P/S

10190180010 iAo ks LABEL, DANGER 1
11190180010 SRR 1
10190180020-3 e T LABEL, WARNING 1
11190180020 R EERE 1
3 15210180030 S E| KR 2 SP216S MARK, CONTROL 1
4 15210180040 EAEIERIEESP216S MARK, CLUTCH INDICATION 1
5 10210180030 SHIIHRZESP216P WARK, THROTTLE 1
6 10210180050 TIE EHRE WARK, BLADE CONTROL 1
7 10210180060 B HEFRZESP216P NAMEPLATE LABEL SP216P 1
8 15210180060 B HEFRZESP216S NAMEPLATE LABEL SP216S 1
16210180060 SR R FRZESP216S 1

10210181000 BEHE (MREFH) 1
11210181000 BEHE (FiH) 1




S UPOW

GARDEN MACHINERY

TEREVNW AR T

NINGBO SUPOW POWER MACHINERY CO, LTD.

it FHETERBX TR -K101-1092

ADD:101-109 Industrial and Trade Second Road,

Haishu District, Ningbo

FiETEL:+86-574-88006891 88006892

EEFAX:+86-574-88006887

EERSHBIETEL: +86-574-88006891
fEEFAX:+86-574-88006887

BR#4%Z I PECODE:315174

HRFSEMAIL :nbsp@nbsupow. com

M HEWEBSITE :www. nbsupow. com



F o 2 g (FETLHIEHFF) HANDLE ASSY (WITHOVT ENGINE BRAKE)

€3

Iz E
TFE
EFim
3 =
oy nE > — s
F 5 W= & R Name AEHES Wit R =
SP216P
1 80707180001 #43,5X250 BAND, WIRE 7X180 2
2 10210051020 TFiE HANDLE, LOWER 1
3 10210051030 FiO %k CLAMP, HANDLE 2
4 80606300100 ErR ] GRIP, HANDLE JOINT 3
5 10210051040 AFIEE STAY COMP, R HANDLE 1
6 10210051050 EFIB ¥ STAY COMP,L HANDLE 1
7 10210053011 Fim PIPE COMP, UPPER HANDLE 1
8 10210051110 I = SHAFT, DISCHARGF GUARD 1
9 10190054020 Fimise BOLT, HINDL HOLDER 2
10 91057830006 12 FEM8X18 BOLT, HEX 8X18 4
" 91061870002 EZE S RIRENS NUT, FLANGE, 8MM 4
12 10190054030 RAVEA WASHER R 3




BLADE BRAKE CLUTCH

Iz E
TFE
EFim
19 i
B=E
h N — A}
F = W= & R Name REHB S Wit RS
SP216S
1 15210053011 Fim PIPE COMP, UPPER HANDLE 1
2 15210054101 BEMmAH CLUTCH HANDLE 1
3 15210053030 B4 BRI CLUTCH LEVER 1
4 15210054201 BE45%EA CLUTCH BUTTON 1
5 10210053060 HIFHF AT E BUSH, BRAKE, LEVER 2
6 15210054340 BAH CLUTCH HOOK 1
7 93008820030 $H F6X35 PIN CLUTCH LEVER, 6X37 1
8 91000910001 FFO$E1. 5X20 PIN SPLIT,1.5X20 4
9 93000970105 FHE6X11.5 WASHER PLAIN, 6X11.5 1
10 15210054301 EE ROCKER ARM 1
11 15210053050 5 F8X59 PIN CLUTCH LEVER, 8X59 1
12 15210054330 [E] {ir 58 & SPG RTN 1
13 93000970102 F#HBX16 WASHER PLAIN, 8X16 2
14 10210053080 #2E8X11X13.5 COLLAR, 8X11X13.5 1
15 10210053110 Bl i 1 & SPG RTN 1
16 10190054020 Fimise BOLT, HANDLE 2
17 80606300100 W GRIP HANDLE JOINT 2
18 15210053130 BEAEHE SPG CLUTCH 1
19 15210054401 TIEBENE CABLE CLUTCH 1
20 93008820033 HF6X21.5 PIN, R6X20 1




F # i 3 F # THROTTLE LEVER-PUSH @

Iz E
TFE
EFim
5
= we
F = % = 2 Name = L kil eria=
SP216P
1 10210071010 ST EE 4T LEVER, THROTTLE 1
2 10210071020 s E E R PLATE, THROT LEVER 1
3 10210071030 SIS AT E SPG, THROT LEVER 1
4 10210071040 2 25 B SEAT, SPRING 1
5 10210072010 IR E CABLE THROT 1 GXV160H2-C14/C12/XT7.75
6 10210071050 P | 2 COVER, CONTL 1
7 91061840001 IR gMe NUT, CUP, 6MM 1
8 93008480001 IEHER F12X20X2 WASHER, PLUG DRAIN 12X20X2 1
9 1

10210070000 BWRFHRER REE58 THROTTLE ASSY(NO.5 uncomcluded)




A

iH 1R, T #4 F 48 CHROTTLE, CHANGE LEVER

HAETR B
R EYE AN
BERNE
TFit
EFim
B=E
h N — A}
F = W= & R Name A ES Wit RS
SP216S

1 15210071010 ST AR LEVER, THROTTLE 1

2 10210071030 SHIE AT SPG, THROT LEVER 1

3 15210071040 2 25 B SEAT, SPRING 1

4 15210071011 IR E CABLE COMP, THROT 1 GXV160H2-SFC

5 15210071060 EAhEHENE COLLAR, RECOIL STARTER 1 XT-7.75-3101 WIS E
6 15210071070 B A WASHER, WAVE, 11M 1 XT-7.75-3107 W%
7 15210071050 T COVER, CONTL 1 XT-7.75-3106 WL ZE
8 15210071080 o P 1 U0 T LEVER CHANGE 1 SRIP70F/P-2 &iE&FNM
9 15210071020 E LR PLATE, STOPPER 1

10 15210072020 mERR CABLE COMP, CHANGE 1

11 91065600001 L 4EETM5X12 SCREW TAPPING, 5X12 2

12 91061840001 AWM NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 1

13 91000910001 FFOEE1. 5X20 PIN, SPLIT, 1.5X20 2

14 15210071090 TR PIN, JOINT 2

15 91057870001 SEZEIEEM6X10 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X10 1

16 15210070000 RBEFWRER | (B1-15SEEHEER, TEIF4SFNSERE) 1




;A EIPS
G
23455
5 e
IR Y
e
eSS
fEEhihiae A S
_m 10 m; 23
[N
N
R
é’ff &wﬁ 0% ) Iy
: 4292 Q R 2
/@\ » Uy 7 ) % Nm
_ &~ 29
/%A 1 g\ 274 3
5 { 40 Wmm
12
H=E
Y \ -
F = W= & R Name RENB S
SP216S
1 15210080000 TR FE 2R TRANSMISSION ASSY 1
2 15210081010 E I 5H COLLAR, FAN 1
3 15210081020 TREAE CASE COMP, R, MISSION 1
4 15210081030 TRELE CASE COMP,L,MISSION 1
5 15210081040 MRl E SPRING, CHANGE KEY 2
6 15210081050 HMEORIRE 0 RING, CASE 1
7 15210081060 N ES CLUTCH, DRIVEN 1
8 15210081070 BEHRE ARM, CLUTCH 1
9 15210081080 BAB/ENX FORK, CLUTCH 1
10 15210082010 o 1Y 4 BB BOSS, CHANGE SHAFT 1
11 15210082020 P B HOLDER, KEY 1
12 15210082030 ey KEY, CHANGE SHAFT 2
13 15210082040 M T 4 SHAFT, COUNTER 1
14 15210082050 Hy H 4 SHAFT, FINAL 1
15 15210082060 IR PINION BEVEL 1
16 15210082070 Sl GEAR, BEVEL 1
17 15210082110 14458 (IRED GEAR, 1ST DRIVE 1
18 15210082120 23454 (IRED) GEAR, 2ND DRIVE 1
19 15210082130 3PN (IKH) GEAR, 3RD DRIVE 1
20 15210082210 1555 (A GEAR, 1ST DRIVE 1
21 15210082220 2354 (ME) GEAR, 2ND DRIVE 1
22 15210082230 3P (A GEAR, 3ND DRIVE 1
23 15210083010 il W FORK, SHIFT 1
24 15210083020 oY se SHIFTER 1




“#izmB

G
pEEE
5 e
IR Y
e
eSS
fEEhimia A S
31
B=E
| Fr S — 3
F S o) & FR Name RHES BgriiThe)
SP216S
25 15210083030 LIRS GUIDE, CGHANGE LEVER 1
26 15210083040 WH A NER R E SPRING, SET, BALL 1
27 15210083050 oy e ARM, CHANGE 1
28 15210083110 kR BRACKET, WIRE HOLDER 1
29 15210083120 o by o0 R 35 50 HOLDER, SHIFT SHAFT 1
30 15210083130 S mig BOLT, GUIDE 1
31 91057870003 SEXEERMN6X14 BOLT, FLANGE 6X14 3
32 91057870009 B2 4AM8X10 BOLT, HEX 8X10 1
33 91065600003 BIEM6X25 BOLT, FLANGE, SH6X25 6
34 93000960102 IEHEFE14X32X1 WASHER, THRUST 14X32X1 1
35 93000970104 EHE14 WASHER, 14MM 1
36 93000970101 FEHEI10X21 WASHER, 10X21 1
37 93000970106 LI HEHE12X25X1 WASHER, THRUST 12X25X1 1
38 91198710003 HE1. 5X15. 6X8 WASHER, THRUST 8X16X1.6 1
39 91003080001 NIk 5 # BALL, STEEL 5 1
40 93000960103 IEHEFE15X40X1 WASHER, THRUST, 15X40X1 2
41 93008840002 EHE35X45X1 WASHER 35X45X1 3
42 91138710004 HE14x4 SEALING PLUG, 14X4 1
43 93002900001 SRR A 10X17X20 BEARING, NEEDLE 10X17X20 1
44 93001190202 [ = 8 RETAINER, BALLS6 1
45 91138710005 SHE10X17X4 OIL SEAL 10X17X4 1
46 91138710006 HE8X16X6 OIL SEAL 8X16X6 1
47 91138710007 SHIE8X14X5 OIL SEAL 8X14X5 1




&

N

“#izmB

FHE
245iA%
S ELLES
e 30

i
e A S
(B =

0/@\ » O | Y %

_ &~ 29

/MA 11 g\ 7] 3

5 { 40 Www

12
B=E
T N — A}
48 91138710008 sHE15X24X5 OIL SEAL, 15X24X5 2
49 93034520103 OBI[E12.9X1.9 0 RING,12.9X1.9 1
50 91057830007 B FEM5X20 BOLT, HEX, 5X20 1
51 93001190203 MAE6X22. 4 ROLLER, 6X22.4 1
52 91061700004 28NS NUT, FLANGE, 5MM 1
53 91008890001 HZIR NG NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 1
54 93008790301 ERIE8X14 DOWEL, PIN, 8X14 2
55 91008940101 I RE18 CIRCLIP,EX 18 1
1

56 93000970114 B H10X5X1

WASHER, THRUST 10X5X1




	A1SP216零件图册封面
	B1
	B2
	B3
	B4
	C1
	C10
	C11
	C12
	C13
	C14
	C15
	C16
	C17
	C18
	C19
	C2
	C20
	C21
	C22
	C3
	C4
	C5
	C6
	C7
	C8
	C9

